PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary : 106 Talbot Drive Kingsley

Wl [Rexee

President G. Azar, V/President K.Damon, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
K. Wilson, R. Barnes, R. Orr, W. Marland, A. Robson, D. Chaffer

Phone / Fax
Email
Board of Control

RACE No
DATE

RELEASED

AMAL / MELVILLE
AZARG &L
PREEDY SR
ORRR

WINGS OF GLORY

SOUND

OLDS R
WEGNER J & J
BETTRIDGE T
WILLISE &J

SWAN DISTRICTS
QUINCE Andrew
DAVIESA&T
McDOWALL K

WANNEROO
MOURITZ N

UNITED DISTRICTS
EWENB & P
BRENNAN & HARDING

BAYSWATER
HEMERIK G & |
MILLER B J

WHATLEY
BONAVITA P
DAMICO P

ARMADALE
JOHNS & MILHAM
WILSONK & S
MAKM & J

RIVERTON
COASTAL

RIVERVALE

MANDURAH

9409 4296
wintle@hotmail,com

19
18/09/2015
6:30 AM

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

12

RACE POINT
WEATHER

No Flyers

RING & BIRD DETAILS

BIRDS
PRF 14 3024 BC H
PRF 12 3065 BLKP H
PRF 14 3910 BCP H
PRF 13 7606 BLKP H

BIRDS
PRF 14 5187 BBH
PRF 13 3467 BBH
PRF 14 5983 BCH
PRF 14 5022 BCH

BIRDS
PRF 14-11595 GRIZH
PRF 14-10233 BCH
PRF 14-9531 BLKH

BIRDS
PRF 12 15437 BCHH

BIRDS
PRF 13 11391 BCHH
WN 11 494 BCHH

BIRDS
PRF14 15460 BBH
PRF14 15108 BBC

BIRDS
PRF 13 1110 BBP H
WHAT 11 166 GR H

BIRDS
PRF 139213 B BAR H
PRF 14 13282 RC H
PRF 13 10510 BB PD H

BIRDS
BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

Mt Newman
Fine
42
TIME
24
7 50
13 05
17 50
6 19
122
11 43
11 49
11 54
13 03
29
11 15
6 33
6 45
5
13 57
19
14 12
8 58
29
14 35
7 57
18
18 27
13 03
15
8 11
10 27
17 27

KMS

No Birds

03
25
53
20

05
57
27
06

36
12
58

59

51
47

59
30

52
45

50
06
54

1040

261

VELOCITY

1210.35
879.59
713.55
664.58

976.25
966.64
960.61
904.19

921.18
652.86
646.77

818.08

814.34
588.27

802.80
618.86

686.79
523.37

624.39
576.93
352.15


mailto:wintle@hotmail,com

